
MODEL
A
B
C
D
E

HPC-26                                      HPC-36
(단위：mm)

2600
850 

800-2050
600-1000
800-2200

3600
850 

800-2050
600-1000
800-2500

● 컨베이어속도는고정속도임. (20 m/min)

(단위：mm)

MODEL HHC-50 HHC-80
BELT 폭(mm)
FRAME 외폭(mm)
FRAME 높이(mm)
컨베어 기장(mm)
컨베어 속도(m/min)
FRAME 재질

400
520

800~900
5000
20

알미늄

400
520

800~900
8000
20

알미늄

HHC-120
400
520

800~900
12000
20

●컨베어속도는고정속도임.

HHC-25
400
520

800~900
2500
20

알미늄
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